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Classement Général E / S / V
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 Evelyne Joye E Montagny 372,94
2 Peter Hoess V Villeneuve 372,92
3 Michel Combremont V UTP 364
4 Bertrand Bise S Villeneuve 363,91
5 Philippe Henry V UTP 363,9
6 Florent Givel E UTP 360,95
7 Axel Curty E Villeneuve 360,88
8 Thomas Fasel S Montagny 358
9 Laurine Givel E Villeneuve 355

10 Christian Bise S Villeneuve 351
11 Sibyl Schüpbach E Villeneuve 347
12 Laurent Scheurer S Villeneuve 344
13 Frédéric Givel V UTP 334
14 Jean.Jacques Marty V Villeneuve 326
15 Christian Moret S Villeneuve 304
16 Blaise Pernet S UTP 298

Classement Elite
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 Evelyne Joye E Montagny 372,94
2 Florent Givel E UTP 360,95
3 Axel Curty E Villeneuve 360,88
4 Laurine Givel E Villeneuve 355
5 Sibyl Schüpbach E Villeneuve 347

Classement Sénior
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 Bertrand Bise S Villeneuve 363,91
2 Thomas Fasel S Montagny 358
3 Christian Bise S Villeneuve 351
4 Laurent Scheurer S Villeneuve 344
5 Christian Moret S Villeneuve 304
6 Blaise Pernet S UTP 298

Clasement Vétérand
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 Peter Hoess V Villeneuve 372,92
2 Michel Combremont V UTP 364
3 Philippe Henry V UTP 363,90
4 Frédéric Givel V UTP 334
5 Jean.Jacques Marty V Villeneuve 326
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Championnat Broyard 2019 Pistolet 10m

Classement Général Junior
Rang Nom Prénom U10-17 Sté de Tir Pts

1 Nadia Bise U10-17 Villeneuve 354
2 Tifaine Scheurer U10-17 Villeneuve 337
3 Thibauld Miauton U10-17 UTP 324
4 Lana Plancherel U10-17 Villeneuve 320,81
5 Joël Schneider U10-17 Montagny 320,75
6 Nathan Marcuard U10-17 UTP 314
7 Esteban Bongard U10-17 Villeneuve 311
8 Quentin Grivas U10-17 UTP 288
9 Sacha Pierre U10-17 Villeneuve 260

10 Ilias Bultot U10-17 UTP 251
11 Karim Bazun U10-17 Villeneuve 233
12 Matthieu Thierrin U10-17 Villeneuve 224
13 Shannon Husson U19-21 Villeneuve 342
14 Lucie Bise U19-21 Villeneuve 336
15 Loric Buchs U19-21 Villeneuve 311
16 Alyssa Husson U19-21 Villeneuve 310

Clasement U10-17
Rang Nom Prénom U10-17 Sté de Tir Pts

1 Nadia Bise U10-17 Villeneuve 354
2 Tifaine Scheurer U10-17 Villeneuve 337
3 Thibauld Miauton U10-17 UTP 324
4 Lana Plancherel U10-17 Villeneuve 320.81
5 Joël Schneider U10-17 Montagny 320.75
6 Nathan Marcuard U10-17 UTP 314
7 Esteban Bongard U10-17 Villeneuve 311
8 Quentin Grivas U10-17 UTP 288
9 Sacha Pierre U10-17 Villeneuve 260

10 Ilias Bultot U10-17 UTP 251
11 Karim Bazun U10-17 Villeneuve 233
12 Matthieu Thierrin U10-17 Villeneuve 224

Classement U19-21
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 Shannon Husson U19-21 Villeneuve 342
2 Lucie Bise U19-21 Villeneuve 336
3 Loric Buchs U19-21 Villeneuve 311
4 Alyssa Husson U19-21 Villeneuve 310
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Championnat Broyard 2019 Pistolet 10m

Classement Appui V / SV
Rang Nom Prénom Sté de Tir Pts

1 J-Albert Favre Appui La Tanière St-Aubin 384
2 Jean-Claude Schafer Appui Villeneuve 381
3 Paul-André Pochon Appui La Tanière St-Aubin 369
4 Dominique Corminboeuf Appui Villeneuve 366
5 Michel Wenger Appui UTP 359
6 Gilbert Guignard Appui La Tanière St-Aubin 358.94
7 Meinrade Oberson Appui Montagny 358.88
8 Francis Favre Appui La Tanière St-Aubin 356
9 Jean-Noël Steffen Appui La Tanière St-Aubin 347


